Kerrville - D21 - 04/07/2018

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Name
McCoury, Mahaila
Garza, Cassie

Name

Camacho, Brandon T
Garza, Cassie
Mabry, Byrun

Horn, John

Name

Hernandez, Misael Jr
Hernandez, Misael Sr
Knudsen, Colton
Hernandez, Misael Sr

Name

Gilger, Morgan
Williams, Ross

Sosa, Rafael Sr
Hernandez, Misael Sr

Beginner / 4 Teams

Position Time
Header 2272 On1
Heeler

#1.0/ 24 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.33
Heeler
Header 47.88
Heeler

#2.0/ 42 Teams

Position Time
Header 49.29
Heeler
Header 51.57
Heeler

#2.5/29 Teams

Position Time

Header 35.94

Heeler

Header 4294 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$110.00
$110.00

Earnings
$355.00
$355.00
$240.00
$240.00

Earnings
$615.00
$615.00
$410.00
$410.00

Earnings
$425.00
$425.00
$285.00
$285.00



